Arthrex Nerve Conduit
and Nerve Wrap
Surgical Technique
02  |  Arthrex Nerve Conduit and Nerve Wrap ﻿
1
Expose the nerve at the appropriate incision site and
prepare the nerve bed. Use visual and tactile cues to
debride the proximal and distal segments of the injured

3
Unfurl the nerve wrap and wrap it around the
injured nerve.
5
The final construct is positioned with the sutures oriented away from the compromised soft tissue and surgical
incision site.
4
Secure the wrap around the nerve using a running suture,
then rotate the wrap and suture away from the injured
soft tissue and incision. Place stay sutures as needed to
prevent migration.
06  |  Arthrex Nerve Conduit and Nerve Wrap ﻿
Ordering Information
Arthrex Nerve Wrap
Item Number Inner Diameter Length
ABS-4025W 4.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-4050W 4.0 mm 5.0 cm
ABS-6025W 6.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-6050W 6.0 mm 5.0 cm
ABS-12025W 12.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-12050W 12.0 mm 5.0 cm
Arthrex Nerve Conduit
Item Number Inner Diameter Length
ABS-2025C 2.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-2525C 2.5 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-3025C 3.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-4025C 4.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-5025C 5.0 mm 2.5 cm
ABS-6025C 6.0 mm 2.5 cm
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
Arthrex Nerve Wrap
Indications for Use